
 

              Staff Academic for Chemistry Department   

 
NO: Name  The scientific title General 

allocation 

The exact 

allocation 

E-mail 

1 Kareem Salem Abass Professor Chemistry  Organic kareem_salim@uomisan.edu.iq 

2 Ali Kareem A. Al-Lami Professor Chemistry  Liquid Crystals alimos09@uomisan.edu.iq 

3 Usama A. Muhsen Assistant Professor Chemistry  Organic usama.muhsen@uomisan.edu.iq 

4 Salim Albukhaty Assistant Professor Chemistry   albukhaty.salim@uomisan.edu.iq  

5 Alaa Hussein Al-Darraji  Chemistry  Biochemistry Alaa.hussein@uomisan.edu.iq  

6 Safaa Sabri Najim Assistant Professor Chemistry  Analytical safchem2000@uomisan.edu.iq 

7 Tahseen Saddam Fandi Assistant Professor Chemistry  Organic tahseensaddam@uomisan.edu.iq 

8 Nisreen Abdul Kareem Assistant Professor Chemistry  Analytical nisreen.abdulkareem@uomisan.edu.iq 

9 Jassim Abbas Al-Hilfi Assistant Professor Chemistry  Inorganic jassimal-hilfi@uomisan.edu.iq 

10 Ahmed M. Abbas 
Assistant Professor Chemistry  Physical/ 

Polymers 
ahmedjmn@uomisan.edu.iq 

11 Hind Mahdi Saleh Assistant Professor Chemistry  Industrial hind1980@uomisan.edu.iq 

12 Israa Qusay Falih Lecturer Chemistry  Biochemistry israaqusai@uomisan.edu.iq 

13 Ali Taha Lecturer Chemistry  Biomaterials alitaldosari@uomisan.edu.iq 

14 Alaa Abass Abadi Lecturer Chemistry  Analytical alaa.abed84@uomisan.edu.iq 

15 Hawraa Hameed Rady Lecturer Chemistry  Physical zaidoonjwad@uomisan.edu.iq 

16  Maan A. Hassan Assist. Lecturer Chemistry  Physical   

17 Muthana T. ALSADOUN Assist. Lecturer Chemistry  Organic muthana.t.alsadoun@uomisan.edu.iq 

18 Asmaa B. Sabti 
Assist. Lecturer Chemistry  Inorganic 

Polymers asmaabadr@uomisan.edu.iq 

19 Zaidoon Jawad Kahdim Lecturer Chemistry  Organic zaidoonjwad@uomisan.edu.iq 

20 Zainab A. Hussain Lecturer Chemistry  Physical zainabalaa@uomisan.edu.iq 

21 Mohammed Al-Asadi 
Assist. Lecturer Engineering 

Chemistry  
Chemical 
Engineering al-asadim@uomisan.edu.iq 

22 Ali Abdulkareem Raheem Assist. Lecturer Chemistry  Organic ali_uom89@uomisan.edu.iq  

23 Rasha Sh Mahmood Assist. Lecturer Chemistry   rasha_shaker@uomisan.edu.iq 

24 Adel Kareem Jasim Assist. Lecturer Chemistry  Organic adelkarimmm@uomisan.edu.iq 
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